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Statistical data related to the Traffic in the South Atlantic – Air Traffic Distribution per day/hour 
 in the ATS routes UA32, UB602 and UR1 

Estadística del Tránsito Aéreo en el Atlántico Sur – Distribución de Tránsito Aéreo por día/hora 
en las rutas UA32, UB602 y UR1 

 
FIR: CANARIAS     WEEK/SEMANA: 06/12 ENE 1997 

 

AWY UR1 UB602 UA32 

RP EDUMO VORAS GADUN 

 NB SB NB SB NB SB 

TOTAL 
VUELOS 

 
TOTAL 

FLIGHTS 

TOTAL 
 

47 
 

34 
 

25 
 

20 
 

81 
 

85 
 

292 
 

  
FIR: CANARIAS     WEEK/SEMANA: 07/13 APR 1997 

 

AWY UR1 UB602 UA32 

RP EDUMO VORAS GADUN 

 NB SB NB SB NB SB 

TOTAL 
VUELOS 

 
TOTAL 

FLIGHTS 

TOTAL 
 

40 
 

47 
 

27 
 

27 
 

75 
 

83 
 

299 
 

  
FIR: CANARIAS     WEEK/SEMANA: 30 JUN / 06 JUL 1997 

 

AWY UR1 UB602 UA32 

RP EDUMO VORAS GADUN 

 NB SB NB SB NB SB 

TOTAL 
VUELOS 

 
TOTAL 

FLIGHTS 

TOTAL 
 

31 
 

61 
 

37 
 

28 
 

100 
 

75 
 

332 
 

  
FIR: CANARIAS     WEEK/SEMANA: 06 / 12 OCT 1997 

 

AWY UR1 UB602 UA32 

RP EDUMO VORAS GADUN 

 NB SB NB SB NB SB 

TOTAL 
VUELOS 

 
TOTAL 

FLIGHTS 

TOTAL 
 

53 
 

46 
 

27 
 

21 
 

93 
 

99 
 

339 
 

 SB = South bound/Sentido Sur NB = North bound / Sentido Norte 
 RP = Reporting Point / Punto de notificación (Reporting point selected to record the counting of traffic / 
          Punto de notificación elegido para registrar el conteo de tráfico) 
 


